
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 0321

5381
Edelstahl Schlüsselrosette

Standardausführungen
Ø 53 mm 

Höhe 8 mm 

Edelstahl matt 

Schraubendistanz 38 mm

Lochung
5381.0 ungelocht 

5381.1 BB 

5381.2 RZ 

5381.3 PZ 

5381.4 WC 

5381.8 PRZ 

5381.9 OVZ

Optionen
Edelstahl poliert 

RAL beschichtet 

PVD beschichtet


